The latest offering from our transcoding cards family adds more
deployment options for the embedded markets, where host-based
processing is restricted and the small form-factor of appliances limits
the addition of PCI cards. It can also be deployed as a stand-alone
rack-mountable boxed enclosure with an external power supply.
Most IP telephony applications require the use of multiple types of voice
codecs, which are used to digitally compress voice signals, to save on band-
width requirements. While voice signals from the Public Switched Telephone

power supply. These enclosures can be
stacked up to 14 instances on a single
19-inch rack mount.
  The Mezzanine Card allows hardware
manufacturers to integrate the D150
transcoding solution via the PMC standard
(IEEE 1386).
D-Series: Transcoding
D150 Voice Transcoding Series
05/2011
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ethernet Card
Ethernet Card
with Boxed Enclosure
PCI Mezzanine Card
Up to 30 transcoding sessions D150-ETH-030 D150-BOX-030 D150-PMC-030
Up to 60 transcoding sessions D150-ETH-060 D150-BOX-060 D150-PMC-060
Up to 120 transcoding sessions D150-ETH-120 D150-BOX-120 D150-PMC-120
Up to 240 transcoding sessions D150-ETH-240 D150-BOX-240 D150-PMC-240
Up to 400 transcoding sessions D150-ETH-400 D150-BOX-400 D150-PMC-400
Accessories
1U Bracket to hold up to 6 D150-BOX SPEC-D150-BOX-1U06
2U Bracket to hold up to 14 D150-BOX SPEC-D150-BOX-2U14
For more information on how to order, call toll free in North America
at 1 800 388 2475, direct at +1 905 474 1990
or email sales@sangoma.com.
To purchase now, contact an Empowered by Sangoma
Distributor or Reseller near you.
Look for the Empowered by Sangoma Logo.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Software
• Support for Asterisk and FreeSWITCH
• Transcoding API in C
• Media flows in and out of Ethernet port
Dimensions
• D150-ETH: 133.3mm x 58.4mm
 - Compact factor for use in restricted chassis
 - Includes low profile bracket for installation
in 2U chassis
• D150-BOX: 139mm x 70mm x 29mm
• D150-PMC: 149mm x 74mm
Operating Systems
• Linux
• Windows®
Certifications